SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited
BNP Paribas
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
Philippine National Bank
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
Standard Chartered Bank
State Bank of India
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank
Taiwan Cooperative Bank
United Overseas Bank Limited
Woori Bank

as of December 31, 2015

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Type City Loans

Retail Branch San Francisco 258,115
Depositary Agency San Francisco 140,955
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 521,939
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 8,998,184
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 383,244
Wholesale Branch San Francisco 1,194,806
Limited Branch Los Angeles 389,250
Wholesale Branch City of Industry 497,473
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 501,631
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 414,076
Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles

Depositary Agency Los Angeles 161,662
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 705,572
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 1,297,194
Retail Branch Los Angeles 294,614
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 7,774,200
Depositary Agency Los Angeles 353,599
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 7,757
Wholesale Branch San Francisco 918,345
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles

Wholesale Branch San Francisco

Depositary Agency Los Angeles 716,823
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles

Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 528,509
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 408,802
Limited Branch Los Angeles 425,177
Depositary Agency Los Angeles 2,043,164
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles 355,908

Net due from
related
institutions

21,603

10,776

20,502

Total Assets Total Deposits

265,156
144,064
861,691
9,040,561
401,284
1,276,308
400,574
573,608
762,979
468,330
12,092
166,005
926,404
1,532,567
851,267
7,898,482
356,077
34,761
938,749
2,000
2,394
720,225
3,001
543,902
445,753
468,338
2,056,765
2,201,131

49,072
3,868
526,969
2,777,015
317,907
1,236,453
210,361
45,016
582,713
281,377

700
651,608
1,310,229
429,241
2,878,939
318

519,613

1,009

103,905
233,974
404,278

21,282
774,266

Net due to
related

institutions
216,046
140,105
151,975
6,258,654
59,969

32,572
48,290
124,614
101,614
12,020
164,490
73,784

407,516
5,018,272
351,275

253,208
2,000
1,206

208,040
3,001

84,848
86,476
43,149
2,032,458
1,184,903





