SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

as of December 31, 2015

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand \$)

(Amounts rounded to hearest mousand \$)							
		Net due from					Net due to
				related			related
Name of Foreign Bank	Туре	City	Loans	institutions	Total Assets	Total Deposits	institutions
Bank of Guam	Retail Branch	San Francisco	258,115		265,156	49,072	216,046
Bank of India	Depositary Agency	San Francisco	140,955		144,064	3,868	140,105
Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	521,939		861,691	526,969	151,975
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	8,998,184		9,040,561	2,777,015	6,258,654
Bank SinoPac Company Limited	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	383,244		401,284	317,907	59,969
BNP Paribas	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	1,194,806	21,603	1,276,308	1,236,453	
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	389,250		400,574	210,361	32,572
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	City of Industry	497,473		573,608	45,016	48,290
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	501,631		762,979	582,713	124,614
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	414,076		468,330	281,377	101,614
KASIKORNBANK PCL	Nondepositary Agency	Los Angeles			12,092		12,020
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	161,662		166,005	700	164,490
Land Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	705,572		926,404	651,608	73,784
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	1,297,194	10,776	1,532,567	1,310,229	
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.	Retail Branch	Los Angeles	294,614		851,267	429,241	407,516
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	7,774,200		7,898,482	2,878,939	5,018,272
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	353,599		356,077	318	351,275
Philippine National Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	7,757	20,502	34,761		
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	918,345		938,749	519,613	253,208
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles			2,000		2,000
Standard Chartered Bank	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco			2,394	1,009	1,206
State Bank of India	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	716,823		720,225		208,040
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles			3,001		3,001
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	528,509		543,902	103,905	84,848
Taiwan Business Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	408,802		445,753	233,974	86,476
Taiwan Cooperative Bank	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	425,177		468,338	404,278	43,149
United Overseas Bank Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	2,043,164		2,056,765	21,282	2,032,458
Woori Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	355,908		2,201,131	774,266	1,184,903